
EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent WO HL Paid Lvnpaid LvTot.. Leave Paid Days

ED 101 N AMIT YADV 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 102 N KARAN SINGH 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 103 N KM. ANUSHKA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 104 N KM. NITAM 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 105 N KM. BABY AREENA 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 106 N VIVEK YADAV 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 107 N SHIVAM 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 108 N ABHISHEK KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 109 N AMIT KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 110 N VIKRAM SINGH 21.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 111 N ANMOL YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 112 N ASHISH YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 113 N KM SHIKHA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 114 N SURENDRA SINGH 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 115 N SONU KUMAR 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 116 N KM. RAGINI PRASHAD 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 117 N JYOTI KUSHWAHA 23.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 118 N SUNIL KUMAR 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 119 N AJAY KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 120 N SANDEEP KUMAR 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 121 N AJAY KUMAR 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 122 N KM. ANURADHA 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 123 N GAURAV YADAV 24.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 124 N KULDEEP KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 125 N REKHA YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 126 N NEELESH YADAV 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 127 N KM. PRITI 25.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 128 N RAVINDRA SINGH 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 129 N HIMANSHU YADAV 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 130 N KM. NEETU 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 131 N PRIYANKA YADAV 18.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 132 N PRABHU PAL 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 133 N SADHANA YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 134 N SIDDHARTHA UPADHYAY 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 135 N RISHIOM 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 136 N HARSH VERDHAN 21.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 137 N BHAVNA BAGHEL 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 138 N HEMANT 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 139 N ANJU SAROJ 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 140 N ANUJ KUMR 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 141 N AKASH KUMAR 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 142 N KRISHNA GOPAL 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 143 N HIMANSHU 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 144 N AMIT PRATAP SINGH 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 145 N GUNJAN YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 146 N AKHILESH KUMAR 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 147 N NAVANEET 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 148 N BRAJKISHOR 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 149 N YOGESH KUMAR 19.00 07.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
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ED 150 N VIJAY YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 151 N JYOTI YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 152 N SACHIN CHAUDHARY 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 153 N KM. PREETI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 154 N AJAY YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 155 N SACHIN KUMAR 22.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 156 N KM. SHIVA SHARMA 18.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 23.00
ED 157 N LEENA DHAKRE 20.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 158 N KAUSHLENDRA SINGH 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 159 N NAMITA ARORA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 160 N RAVIKANT 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 161 N PRACHI SONI 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 162 N ANKIT YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 163 N KM. PRITI YADAV 23.00 02.00 4.00 1.00 28.00
ED 164 N ANURADHA YADAV 24.00 01.00 4.00 1.00 29.00
ED 165 N KM. DEEPIKA 25.00 00.00 4.00 1.00 30.00
ED 166 N MOHAMMAD SHAHAB KHAN 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 167 N ZAINUL ABDEEN 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 168 N GANESH SHANKER TRIPATHI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 169 N PRASHANT KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 170 N ANJU KUMARI 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 171 N SUMIT KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 172 N DOLLY YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 173 N MANOJ KUMAR 19.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 174 N KM. PREETI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 175 N NITIN KUMAR YADAV 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 176 N KM. RANI 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 177 N KM. BHAWNA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 178 N NEHA 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 179 N BOBY KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 180 N SHRIKANT YADAV 19.00 06.00 4.00 1.00 24.00
ED 181 N ANAMIKA YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 182 N KM. VANDANA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 183 N ROHIT KUMAR MATHUR 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 184 N SAPNA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 185 N NAGMA YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 186 N KM. KARISHMA 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 187 N AMAR DEEP YADAV 20.00 05.00 4.00 1.00 25.00
ED 188 N TEETU KUMAR 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 189 N MOHIT KUMAR 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00
ED 190 N SHIVANI YADAV 21.00 04.00 4.00 1.00 26.00
ED 191 N RAMIT YADAV 22.00 03.00 4.00 1.00 27.00


